
Procurement Specialist:  [TAMIKO WILLIAMS]

8/7/2017

ASSUMPTIONS ASSUMPTIONS ASSUMPTIONS
D-BB's D-BB's D-BB's 1
D-RB's D-RB's D-RB's
Customer Based Customer Based Customer Based
Joint Venture Joint Venture Joint Venture
Mentor Venture Mentor Venture Mentor Venture

HRS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE HRS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE HRS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
OFFICE SUPPLIES: (TONER & 1 61,901.37$    $61,901.37 OFFICE SUPPLIES:(TONER 1 63,592.00$    $63,592.00 OFFICE SUPPLIES(TONER 1 64,748.42$                  $64,748.42
PAPER ) 1ST YEAR $0.00 & PAPER) 1ST YEAR $0.00 & PA) $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2ND YEAR 1 61,901.37 $61,901.37 2ND YEAR 1 63,592.00 $63,592.00 2ND YEAR 1 64,748.42 $64,748.42
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Purchase order TOTAL $123,802.74 Purchase order TOTAL $127,184.00 Purchase order TOTAL $129,496.84
UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00 UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00 UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $2,589.94
$1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00 $1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00 $1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00
D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00 D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00 D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00
D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00 D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00 D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00
CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $123,802.74 BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $127,184.00 BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $126,906.90

Equalization Affidavit Submitted? yes Equalization Affidavit Submitted? yes Equalization Affidavit Submitted? yes
no no no

ASSUMPTIONS ASSUMPTIONS ASSUMPTIONS
D-BB's D-BB's D-BB's
D-RB's D-RB's D-RB's
Customer Based Customer Based Customer Based
Joint Venture Joint Venture Joint Venture
Mentor Venture Mentor Venture Mentor Venture

HRS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE HRS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNITS UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
OFFICE SUPPLIES(TONER & 1 69,129.17$    $69,129.17 OFFICE SUPPLIES(TONER 1 72,301.80$    $72,301.80 OFFICE SUPPLIES(TONER 1 72,608.27$                  $72,608.27

LIVONIA, MI MUSKEGON, MI NOVI, MI
17187 N. LAUREL PARK 6548 SCHAMBER DRIVE 22759 HESLIP DRIVE

DETROIT, MITROY, MI
PORT HURON 

1311 MAPLELAWN DR

STAPLES INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS RM INTERNATIONAL RESOURCE

17005 GRAND RIVER
KERR ALBERT OFFICE SUPPLIES WRIGHT TOOL ARROW OFFICE SUPPLY CO

1121 MILITARY STREET



Procurement Specialist:  [TAMIKO WILLIAMS]

8/7/2017

PAPER INCLUDED $0.00 & PAPER INCLUDED) $0.00 & PAPER INCLUDED) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2ND YEAR 1 69,129.17 $69,129.17 2ND YEAR 1 72,301.80 $72,301.80 2ND YEAR 1 72,608.27 $72,608.27
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Purchase order TOTAL $138,258.34 Purchase order TOTAL $144,603.60 Purchase order TOTAL $145,216.54
UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00 UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00 UP TO $1,000,000.00 0.02 $0.00
$1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00 $1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00 $1,000,000.00 and over 0.01 $0.00
D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00 D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00 D-RB's up to 1M 0.02 $0.00
D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00 D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00 D-RB's 1M and over 0.01 $0.00
CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 CB up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 CB 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 JV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 JV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00 MV up to 1M 0.01 $0.00
MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00 MV 1M and over 0.005 $0.00
BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $138,258.34 BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $144,603.60 BID TABULATION GRAND TOTAL: $145,216.54

Equalization Affidavit Submitted? yes Equalization Affidavit Submitted? yes Equalization Affidavit Submitted? yes
no no no


	Sheet1

